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Fulfilled (1) #USA-014956-F1
Other tracking
4646321-6575768

Simzo 4 In 1 Air Purifier With UV Light Sanitizer Home Office
Bedroom Negative Ion HEPA Aromatherapy
SKU: Simzo-011

$99.99 × 1 $99.99

Paid
Subtotal 1 item $99.99
Shipping Free shipping (6.804 kg) $0.00
Total $99.99
Paid by customer $99.99

Timeline

Customer

Danny Dyer
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

No phone number

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Danny Dyer 
4728 August Lane 
ARDMORE OK 73401 
United States 

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

#USA-014956 Paid Fulfilled Archived

 

Edit

syu87yunahsneg@outlook.com

Edit

TODAY

This order was archived.

You sent a shipping confirmation email to Danny Dyer (syu87yunahsneg@outlook.com).

You fulfilled 1 item from 1572 McVaney Road Hickory United States.

You manually marked this order as paid.

Order confirmation email was sent to Danny Dyer (syu87yunahsneg@outlook.com).

A $99.99 USD payment is pending on Manual.

You created this order for Danny Dyer from draft order .#D3978

1

May 2, 2021 at 9:38 pm from Draft Orders

9:38 pm

9:38 pm

9:38 pm 

9:38 pm 

9:38 pm

9:38 pm 

9:38 pm

https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/products/6794494443685/variants/40015292989605
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5320925216933
https://caqilo.myshopify.com/admin/draft_orders/859788542117
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